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Willowood Invitational - 2018

Results - Heat Times
 
#1  Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 10Updegrave, Laney1 1:28.26

WWD-MA 10Dougherty, Hailey2 1:35.13

HST 10Pegher, Mia3 1:39.02

HST  9Wallace, Gracie4 1:39.98

ACL-MA 10Dunsworth, Kenadie5 1:40.13

DAU-ZZ  8Rogers, Sierra6 1:41.38

MTV 10Bretz, Sarah A7 1:42.13

MDT 10Artell, Eliza8 1:42.90

WWD-MA  9Williams, Noa9 1:50.93

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A10 1:51.20

WWD-MA  9Troop, Caleigh11 1:53.39

WWD-MA  9Kuntz, Audra12 1:54.83

WWD-MA 10Sirinides, Josephine13 1:54.99

FSC-MA 10Whalen, Ella L14 1:56.16

WWD-MA 10Shubert, Derian15 2:11.25

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P16 2:12.66

WWD-MA 10Fuddy, Susanna17 2:19.04

PSC 10Fazzalori, Madison18 2:35.47

WWD-MA  8Kuntz, Evelyn19 2:49.32

WWD-MA  9Barker, Emmalyn--- DQ

PACS-MA  9Sattele, Gabriella R--- DQ

ACL-MA  9Hafey, f A--- DQ

HEA  9Silot, Kimberly P--- SCR

 
#2  Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 10Dempsey, Bobby A1 1:22.40

FSC-MA 10Newton, Christian J2 1:24.55

HEA  9Edwards, Seth T3 1:38.09

ACL-MA 10Cheslock, Collin4 1:38.15

WWD-MA 10Conway, Logan5 1:38.36

MDT 10Hughes, Murphy6 1:38.51

MJ  9Houck, Colton7 1:40.43

DAU-ZZ 10Slover, Jude8 1:40.76

HEA 10Bowden, Lane K9 1:43.33

WWD-MA 10Gilmore, Reid K10 1:43.81

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J11 1:48.99

WWD-MA  9Myers, Benji12 1:49.02

MJ 10Dohl, Todjr13 1:49.46

WWD-MA  9Mikula, Felix14 1:49.49

ACL-MA 10Fox, Wyatt15 1:52.91

PSC  9Shank, Mikal16 2:05.85

WWD-MA  8Newsome, Barrett17 2:09.71

WWD-MA 10Kerin, Matt J18 2:10.98

WWD-MA  9Good, Owen19 2:11.73

MDT  9Moir, Joseph20 2:36.67

WWD-MA  9Mott, James--- DQ

MJ 10Mullen, Dean--- DQ

MDT  9Trask, Elijah--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 11Kieffer, Ashley1 1:19.13

HEA 12Edwards, Kendra A2 1:20.40

WWD-MA 11Conway, Morgan3 1:22.20

FSC-MA 11Hidalgo, Carla J4 1:26.29

FSC-MA 12Binkley, Alexis M5 1:30.45

ACL-MA 12Mitchell, Noryan6 1:30.83

PACS-MA 12Sholly, Addisan E7 1:31.16

HEA 12Smith, Tatum M8 1:31.81

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tess M9 1:33.42

HEA 11Sweeney, Coryn E10 1:34.39

WWD-MA 11Garber, Julia11 1:35.19

WWD-MA 12Rudy, Morgan R12 1:35.24

HEA 12Bogdan, Sarah L13 1:35.74

WWD-MA 12Kerin, Elizabeth H14 1:38.52

WWD-MA 11Hall, Stephanie15 1:39.45

ACL-MA 11Fox, Heidi16 1:39.67

WWD-MA 12Hein, Kendall17 1:39.84

MTV 11Reynolds, Katie L18 1:42.03

WWD-MA 12Gensemer, Jillian19 1:47.89

WWD-MA 11Stricker, Ella20 1:50.15

ACL-MA 11Thielemann, Myranda--- SCR

DSC 11Wilkinson, Isabella--- SCR

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 12Dempsey, Luke A1 1:16.97

WWD-MA 11Rachael, Everett2 1:18.03

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C3 1:19.18

ACL-MA 12Cheslock, Carter J4 1:20.16

HEA 12Gibbons, Nathaniel J5 1:22.50

DAU-ZZ 12Miller, Bryce6 1:25.50

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky7 1:27.08

ACL-MA 12Meade, Aiden8 1:27.91

MTV 12Bretz, Nathan A9 1:30.38

WWD-MA 12Newsome, Braden10 1:31.53

WWD-MA 12Erickson, Nathan11 1:34.41

WWD-MA 11Mikula, Max12 1:35.13

HEA 11Corbett, Mitchell J13 1:42.03

WWD-MA 12Gochenaur, Brennan S14 1:58.48

HEA 11Knauss, Hunter W15 2:06.78

MDT 11Artell, Tillman--- SCR

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACL-MA 14Cheslock, Olivia1 1:13.55

DAU-ZZ 14Updegrave, Sydney2 1:16.55

FSC-MA 14Meyer, Madelyn O3 1:16.83

ACL-MA 13Rosenberg, Sophia4 1:17.33

WWD-MA 14Handshew, Megan5 1:20.03

DAU-ZZ 14Heck, Paige6 1:20.27

FSC-MA 14Hoerner, Madison A7 1:20.32

DAU-ZZ 13Rothermel, Tatum8 1:20.61

WWD-MA 14Kapcsos, Sierra9 1:20.75

PSC 14Weiser, Morgan10 1:24.47

DC 14Rutkowski, Lilly G11 1:25.51

ACL-MA 14Meade, Lucy12 1:26.03

WWD-MA 13Conway, Madison13 1:28.64

WWD-MA 14Nolen, Rachel A14 1:31.94

HST 14Cruzan, Sienna15 1:36.56

MJ 14Watson, Madison--- SCR

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 14Smith, Logan W1 1:04.73

PACS-MA 14Durand, Connor2 1:06.40

MJ 14Liebried, Grant3 1:09.29

FSC-MA 13Guckavan, Gavin M4 1:11.68

DC 14Singley, Michael5 1:12.93

DC 13Keyes, Jake D6 1:16.18

WWD-MA 14Donahue, Andrew7 1:16.24

DC 14Miller, Brady8 1:17.99

MJ 13Schnoor, Luke9 1:22.24

WWD-MA 14Hall, Ethan10 1:22.93

WWD-MA 13Mikula, Caz J11 1:26.34

HEA 13Jordan, Vincent R12 1:27.65

WWD-MA 13Yohn, Nathan13 1:28.79

WWD-MA 14Lopez, Alexander14 1:39.38

WWD-MA 13Erickson, Daniel15 1:40.64

WWD-MA 13Grosh, Adrian16 1:51.16

 
#7  Girls 15&O 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 15Park, Jordynn1 1:10.50

FSC-MA 16Talys, Gabrielle L2 1:12.82

FSC-MA 17Weik, Krysta M3 1:12.91

FSC-MA 18Vila, Camryn M4 1:15.92

FSC-MA 15Ortiz, Madison J5 1:16.26

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R6 1:18.17

MJ 15Wheeler, Julianne7 1:18.57

MJ 16Fink, Alexis8 1:18.68

FSC-MA 16Gingrich, Madeline G9 1:19.81

HEA 17Posavec, Katie I10 1:19.93

ACL-MA 16Mowery, Katherine11 1:20.62

WWD-MA 16Donahue, Camille12 1:20.92

HEA 15Corbett, Delia R13 1:21.44

DAU-ZZ 18Heck, Ashley14 1:21.64

FSC-MA 15Haugh, Kennedy L15 1:22.08

WWD-MA 15Kriner, Emmy16 1:22.30

FSC-MA 15Bildheiser, Mackenzie L17 1:22.87

WWD-MA 17Louie, Emily18 1:32.70

ACL-MA 16Meade, Caitlyn19 1:34.42

WWD-MA 15Ebersole, Chloe20 1:37.28

WWD-MA 32Wetzler, Amanda--- X1:14.83

WWD-MA 18Young, Catherine--- X1:22.60

HEA 19Taylor, Alexa M--- X1:26.57

ACL-MA 26Hain-Shipkowski, Alicia--- X1:28.28

DC 25Lauver, Addie--- X1:29.94

 
#8  Boys 15&O 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DC 17Lauver, Josiah D1 1:03.32

DC 16Miller, Zack Q2 1:05.01

WWD-MA 18Wilkinson, Tyler3 1:05.99

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew4 1:07.17

PACS-MA 16Leach, Daniel J5 1:07.85

DC 16Keyes, Hunter H6 1:09.18

HEA 17Bloom, Christopher S7 1:10.92

HEA 17Burger, Alec M8 1:11.29
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Willowood Invitational - 2018

Results - Heat Times
(#8  Boys 15&O 100 Meter IM)

FSC-MA 15Kline, Nathan J9 1:11.58

WWD-MA 17Young, Andrew10 1:11.65

HST 17LaDuke, Reese11 1:12.04

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S12 1:12.98

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Sam13 1:14.92

WWD-MA 16Erickson, Benjamin14 1:17.63

ACL-MA 16Mitchell, Syryth15 1:20.78

PSC 17Merlo, Chris the Man16 1:23.61

CSC 15Easteadt, Drew17 1:26.23

HEA 20Bloom, Nicholas P--- X1:02.63

ACL-MA 21Lloyd, Ian--- X1:06.80

FSC-MA 20Loehr, AJ J--- X1:07.06

WWD-MA 39Peters, Joshua--- X1:09.02

DAU-ZZ 19Wisor, Joshua--- X1:10.22

ACL-MA 29Fox, Mark--- X1:14.02

ACL-MA 27Shipkowski, Tony--- X1:20.75

DC 54Lauver, Doug--- SCR

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ  8Slover, Eleanor1 17.62

WWD-MA  8Dougherty, Sarah2 17.68

DSC  8Navarro, Leah3 18.51

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka4 18.52

WWD-MA  8Shubert, Mackenzie5 19.49

FSC-MA  7Shuman, Brooke6 19.73

WWD-MA  7Cronin, Jordyn C7 20.18

FSC-MA  7Helwig, Chloe E8 21.00

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R9 21.96

ACL-MA  8Rosenberg, Annika10 22.37

ACL-MA  8Gibble, Stella11 22.43

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G12 23.47

WWD-MA  8Shull, Sonoma13 23.51

FSC-MA  7Roof, Leeann K14 23.89

WWD-MA  8Henry, Julia15 24.87

PACS-MA  5Lantz, Savannah C16 24.93

MDT  8Hughes, Shaeleigh17 25.19

ACL-MA  6Fox, Natalie18 26.19

WWD-MA  8Shebelsky, Bryn19 28.51

HST  8Cruzan, Moriah20 28.84

WWD-MA  7Fuddy, Elise21 29.11

HEA  7Bowden, Claire P22 29.13

WWD-MA  6Good, Lauren23 29.14

WWD-MA  7Peters, Renee24 30.16

WWD-MA  6Herres, Ella25 31.08

WWD-MA  8Thatcher, Brianna26 31.29

ACL-MA  7Osevala, Sloan I27 31.34

HEA  7Sowers, Lexie R28 32.57

WWD-MA  6Gilmore, Audra29 33.13

WWD-MA  7Stricker, Juliet30 33.78

WWD-MA  8Hall, Valerie31 34.84

WWD-MA  5Williams, Isabelle32 35.51

WWD-MA  8Brehm, Eleni33 37.25

WWD-MA  6Myers, Malina34 37.76

WWD-MA  7Mott, Kassidee35 40.07

WWD-MA  6Mayhue, Isla36 40.10

ACL-MA  7Aurentz, Adysin37 44.40

WWD-MA  5Shebelsky, Hannah38 45.19

ACL-MA  3Demchak, Claire L39 2:17.91

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA  8Soltanov, Yaroslav1 16.60

HEA  8Shaffer, Colin J2 19.10

DC  8Sobin, Max K3 20.75

WWD-MA  8Newsome, Barrett4 22.31

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Chase5 23.16

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Ethan*6 24.23

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B*6 24.23

PACS-MA  8Detar, Ben8 25.73

WWD-MA  8Gubbins, Aiden9 27.25

ACL-MA  8Aurentz, Aydin10 28.54

MDT  8Urbanavage, Grant11 29.04

ACL-MA  7Fox, Owen12 32.36

MJ  8Stoeffler, Lincoln13 32.96

WWD-MA  6Troop, Cayden14 33.65

PACS-MA  6Detar, Leo15 33.67

WWD-MA  6Houp, Nolan16 33.73

MJ  7Mullen, Eoin17 34.68

WWD-MA  7Brehm, Jake18 38.35

MDT  6Muller, Patrick19 45.40

MDT  7Trask, Josiah20 47.23

WWD-MA  4Mayhue, Jack21 57.64

MDT  8Kryscio, Jace--- SCR

 
#11  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 10Updegrave, Laney1 33.41

HEA 10Gibbons, Mara C2 33.96

HST 10Rhine, Elizabeth3 35.23

HST 10Wallace, Layla4 37.52

WWD-MA  9Williams, Noa5 37.77

MJ 10Ashley, Sarah6 38.27

HEA 10Monahan, Riley J7 39.13

FSC-MA 10Haugh, Ella A8 39.30

HST  9Wallace, Gracie9 39.32

DAU-ZZ  8Rogers, Sierra10 40.31

MTV 10Bretz, Sarah A11 41.02

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R12 41.68

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A13 41.94

WWD-MA  9Readinger, Mallory14 42.48

FSC-MA 10Whalen, Ella L15 42.68

WWD-MA 10Shull, Daytona16 48.50

HST 10Markowitz, Lila17 48.57

HST 10Kline, Olivia-Grace18 50.47

MDT 10White, Lillyanna19 51.40

WWD-MA 10Grosh, Avery20 51.41

FSC-MA 10Kipp, Mariah M21 51.60

ACL-MA  9Hafey, f A22 52.10

HEA  9Chardo, Sophie B23 54.89

WWD-MA 10Shubert, Derian24 55.70

PSC 10Fazzalori, Madison25 55.73

PACS-MA  9Sattele, Gabriella R26 55.99

WWD-MA  9Stricker, Caroline27 1:00.82

FSC-MA 10Cram, Alexis N28 1:04.74

HST  9Wohlfarth, Kara29 1:15.66

WWD-MA  9Barker, Emmalyn30 1:21.34

MDT 10Kryscio, Leah--- SCR

HEA  9Silot, Kimberly P--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 10Dempsey, Bobby A1 32.36

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U2 33.07

FSC-MA  9Hidalgo, Jomar C3 34.23

HEA  9Edwards, Seth T4 37.24

HEA 10Shyk, Ian C5 37.74

WWD-MA 10Conway, Logan6 38.18

WWD-MA 10Gilmore, Reid K7 39.37

MJ  9Houck, Colton8 39.72

ACL-MA 10Cheslock, Collin9 39.74

HEA 10Bowden, Lane K10 40.74

WWD-MA  9Mikula, Felix11 40.76

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J12 41.44

WWD-MA  9Myers, Benji13 43.09

WWD-MA 10Henry, Landon14 44.33

HEA 10Sowers, Ryan A15 45.43

DAU-ZZ  9Savage, Eoghan16 46.69

WWD-MA  9Spayd, Luka E17 47.14

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T18 47.41

WWD-MA 10Hughes, Jackson19 47.80

FSC-MA  9Durning, Michael20 52.28

FSC-MA  9Muraira, Shawn21 53.48

MJ 10Mullen, Dean22 54.62

WWD-MA 10Datorre, RJ23 56.88

WWD-MA  9Herres, Benjamin24 57.68

DC  9Kelly, Holden J25 1:08.49

PSC 10Roth, Dante26 1:10.64

DAU-ZZ 10Slover, Jude--- DQ

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 11Kieffer, Ashley1 30.21

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A2 30.58

HEA 12Edwards, Kendra A3 31.48

FSC-MA 12Smith, Brie S4 31.65

DSC 11Navarro, Isabella5 31.78

WWD-MA 11Conway, Morgan6 32.60

FSC-MA 11Hidalgo, Carla J7 33.99

DC 12Swartz, Cassidy R8 34.03

DAU-ZZ 12Thrush, Hanna9 34.61

DAU-ZZ 11Savage, Ava10 34.85

WWD-MA 11Cronin, Tessa11 36.08

DAU-ZZ 12Roe, Kirra12 36.34

WWD-MA 12Rudy, Morgan R13 36.68

PACS-MA 12Sholly, Addisan E14 37.06

WWD-MA 11Hall, Stephanie15 37.83

WWD-MA 12Kerin, Elizabeth H16 37.99

WWD-MA 11Spayd, Josie J17 38.24

MJ 11Houck, Addison18 38.55

DC 12Singley, Rachel M19 38.75

WWD-MA 12Wivell, Jillian20 39.28



Mid-Penn Swim League - 7 HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:40 PM  7/11/2018  Page 3

Willowood Invitational - 2018

Results - Heat Times
(#13  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)

HST 11Theuret, Hannah21 39.72

ACL-MA 11Rosenberg, Grace22 40.14

DAU-ZZ 12Tobias, Mya23 40.49

WWD-MA 11Garber, Julia24 40.52

WWD-MA 11Yohn, Rachel25 41.01

ACL-MA 11Osevala, Elle V26 43.22

WWD-MA 12Gensemer, Jillian27 43.27

WWD-MA 11Hynum, Allie J28 43.61

MDT 11Clark, Jordyn29 45.69

FSC-MA 11Durning, Anna30 49.50

WWD-MA 12Datorre, Catherine31 50.79

MDT 12Muller, Bridget32 51.76

HEA 12Chardo, Catie G33 53.88

WWD-MA 11Hollinger, Anna34 1:00.02

PSC 11Shank, Jasmyne35 1:02.06

DAU-ZZ 11Clark, Danica36 1:03.18

DC 11Kotzmoyer, Kayla--- SCR

FSC-MA 12Meily, Jade A--- SCR

DSC 11Wilkinson, Isabella--- SCR

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 12Dempsey, Luke A1 30.52

ACL-MA 12Cheslock, Carter J2 30.75

WWD-MA 11Rachael, Everett3 30.90

DAU-ZZ 12Miller, Bryce4 31.61

FSC-MA 12Kline, Daniel I5 33.28

ACL-MA 12Meade, Aiden6 34.34

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky7 34.57

WWD-MA 12Newsome, Braden8 36.09

WWD-MA 12Erickson, Nathan9 36.11

CSC 11Easteadt, Nate10 37.08

MTV 12Reynolds, Gavin J11 37.26

WWD-MA 11Mikula, Max12 37.88

HEA 11Corbett, Mitchell J13 40.93

WWD-MA 12Best, Hayden14 43.17

WWD-MA 12Gochenaur, Brennan S15 44.12

WWD-MA 11Henry, Tyler16 44.23

WWD-MA 11MacDerment, Abraham17 47.04

HEA 11Knauss, Hunter W18 47.47

WWD-MA 11Ritzman, Xander19 48.62

MDT 11Muller, Shawn20 56.30

HST 11Wohlfarth, Nikolas21 59.65

MDT 11Artell, Tillman--- SCR

FSC-MA 11Howard, Spencer--- SCR

 
#15  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACL-MA 14Cheslock, Olivia1 29.17

DAU-ZZ 14Updegrave, Sydney2 29.85

ACL-MA 13Rosenberg, Sophia3 31.24

DAU-ZZ 14Sponsler, Teah4 31.44

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L5 31.60

FSC-MA 13McKim, Paige E6 31.64

FSC-MA 14Vila, Elizabeth7 31.79

PACS-MA 14Marvel, Kate E8 31.92

MJ 13Houck, Sierra9 32.16

PSC 14Weiser, Morgan10 32.59

ACL-MA 14Meade, Lucy11 34.10

DC 14Rutkowski, Lilly G12 34.22

WWD-MA 13Conway, Madison13 34.93

MDT 13Hughes, Julia14 35.74

FSC-MA 13Durning, Sarah15 37.06

WWD-MA 14Wohlbowne, Maria16 38.10

WWD-MA 13Steffie, Caitlin17 39.35

HST 14Rhine, Faith18 43.87

WWD-MA 13Horst, Carissa19 45.47

 
#16  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 13Hidalgo, Carlos M1 27.00

MJ 14Liebried, Grant2 27.64

WWD-MA 14Runnels, Riley J3 28.29

ACL-MA 14Sheetz, Owen4 29.68

WWD-MA 14Donahue, Andrew5 29.96

DC 14Miller, Brady6 30.30

DC 13Keyes, Jake D7 31.10

HST 13Griffith, Charlie8 31.42

WWD-MA 14Gensemer, Owen9 31.50

WWD-MA 14Hall, Ethan10 32.14

WWD-MA 13Yohn, Nathan11 32.25

WWD-MA 13Bell, Tyler12 32.60

MJ 13Schnoor, Luke13 33.07

WWD-MA 13Mikula, Caz J14 33.19

WWD-MA 14Clouser, Joshua15 33.38

WWD-MA 14Rutherford, Nevin16 33.50

WWD-MA 13Batche, Daltin17 33.84

ACL-MA 13Hain, Braden18 33.98

WWD-MA 14Rudy, Jake W19 34.01

HEA 13Storry, Carter J20 36.33

WWD-MA 13Cronin, Ethan S21 37.12

WWD-MA 14Lopez, Alexander22 37.75

WWD-MA 13Quinn, Brodan23 38.99

WWD-MA 13Erickson, Daniel24 41.56

WWD-MA 13Grosh, Adrian25 42.22

 
#17  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 17Park, Jenna1 28.50

WWD-MA 17Rachael, Oliviah2 28.99

ACL-MA 16Anderson, Brookelle3 29.24

FSC-MA 18Kline, Vyktoria N4 29.60

FSC-MA 16Talys, Gabrielle L5 29.96

FSC-MA 17Weik, Krysta M6 30.06

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R7 30.83

MJ 15Wheeler, Julianne8 31.05

HEA 16Cherry, Madeline R9 31.49

WWD-MA 16Handshew, Rachel10 31.74

ACL-MA 16Gingrich, Kate11 32.14

DAU-ZZ 16Heck, Taylor12 32.21

WWD-MA 17Kraskewicz, Erin13 32.30

MJ 18Wheeler, Grace14 33.00

HST 16Rhine, Larae15 33.05

FSC-MA 15Haugh, Kennedy L16 33.21

FSC-MA 15Bildheiser, Mackenzie L17 33.32

ACL-MA 16Sydow, Deanna18 33.40

WWD-MA 15Heisey, Brooke19 33.83

WWD-MA 17Alspaugh, Abigail20 34.53

FSC-MA 16Durning, Emma N21 34.78

WWD-MA 16Duncan, Catherine22 35.13

HST 15Rhoads, Lexis23 36.52

ACL-MA 16Meade, Caitlyn24 37.13

PSC 15Knoll, Gabby25 37.67

WWD-MA 32Wetzler, Amanda--- X30.29

ACL-MA 19Welch, Katelyn--- X30.90

ACL-MA 27Gardner, Mary--- X32.00

PSC 20Merlo, Serena--- X33.18

DC 25Lauver, Addie--- X34.83

PSC 37Baylor, Erica--- X37.02

 
#18  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DC 17Lauver, Josiah D1 25.25

MJ 16Houck, Jacob2 25.26

FSC-MA 17Deiderick, Gabe C3 25.41

MJ 17Schiavone, Michael4 25.57

WWD-MA 18Mueser, Daniel5 25.63

ACL-MA 18Mosby, Nicholas D6 26.18

DC 16Miller, Zack Q7 26.37

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Ben8 26.41

ACL-MA 17Hain, Cameron9 27.00

WWD-MA 16Wilkinson, Aedan10 27.22

MTV 16Wills, Cody J11 27.23

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Sam12 27.66

WWD-MA 18Cavender, Jake13 28.07

HEA 17Bloom, Christopher S14 28.28

WWD-MA 17Young, Andrew15 28.49

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S16 28.51

WWD-MA 17Readinger, Stuart17 28.90

ACL-MA 15Hain, Donovan18 29.89

ACL-MA 16Mitchell, Syryth19 30.25

PSC 15Pender, Ethan20 30.38

WWD-MA 15Readinger, Reece21 30.59

WWD-MA 16Erickson, Benjamin22 30.72

PSC 17Merlo, Chris the Man23 31.12

CSC 15Easteadt, Drew24 31.32

WWD-MA 17Steffie, Colin25 51.50

FSC-MA 20Loehr, AJ J--- X25.34

HEA 20Bloom, Nicholas P--- X25.80

ACL-MA 21Lloyd, Ian--- X27.05

WWD-MA 27Houck, Chad--- X27.16

WWD-MA 19Arendt, Frank--- X27.24

WWD-MA 39Peters, Joshua--- X27.90

PSC 26Jones, Michael--- X28.04

MJ 26Foltz, Andrew--- X28.06

MTV 21Davis, Owen G--- X28.58

MDT 21Hughes, Tyler--- X28.74

ACL-MA 27Shipkowski, Tony--- X29.17

ACL-MA 29Fox, Mark--- X29.86

ACL-MA 29Hain, Mike--- X30.58

ACL-MA 26Brandt, Erik--- X30.86

WWD-MA 47Mikula, Dan--- X30.97
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(#18  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free)

WWD-MA 44Spayd, Ed--- X37.13

PSC 37King, Jeremy--- X39.61

ACL-MA 29Rosenberg, Dan--- X44.31

 
#19  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWD-MA  8Dougherty, Sarah1 22.40

DAU-ZZ  8Slover, Eleanor2 23.06

DSC  8Hill, Zoe3 25.11

ACL-MA  8Rosenberg, Annika4 25.50

WWD-MA  7Cronin, Jordyn C5 26.37

FSC-MA  7Helwig, Chloe E6 26.59

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P7 28.58

MDT  8Hughes, Shaeleigh8 28.73

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R9 29.09

FSC-MA  7Roof, Leeann K10 29.33

WWD-MA  8Shull, Sonoma11 29.77

ACL-MA  7Osevala, Sloan I12 30.41

WWD-MA  8Shebelsky, Bryn13 31.41

ACL-MA  6Fox, Natalie14 31.86

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G15 32.27

WWD-MA  8Henry, Julia16 33.09

HEA  7Bowden, Claire P17 33.19

WWD-MA  8Brehm, Eleni18 33.42

WWD-MA  7Peters, Renee19 33.47

WWD-MA  6Myers, Malina20 34.78

WWD-MA  6Herres, Ella21 34.94

HST  8Cruzan, Moriah22 35.70

WWD-MA  6Good, Lauren23 35.96

WWD-MA  7Stricker, Juliet24 36.75

HEA  7Sowers, Lexie R25 37.27

WWD-MA  8Hall, Valerie26 37.96

PACS-MA  5Lantz, Savannah C27 39.58

WWD-MA  8Thatcher, Brianna28 40.26

WWD-MA  6Gilmore, Audra29 41.64

WWD-MA  7Mott, Kassidee30 48.78

WWD-MA  6Mayhue, Isla31 49.26

WWD-MA  5Williams, Isabelle32 53.83

WWD-MA  5Shebelsky, Hannah33 56.96

ACL-MA  7Aurentz, Adysin34 1:40.78

FSC-MA  6Cram, Sophia M--- SCR

ACL-MA  3Demchak, Claire L--- SCR

 
#20  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA  8Soltanov, Yaroslav1 19.71

HEA  8Shaffer, Colin J2 24.66

HEA  8Micklewright, Colin S3 26.82

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Chase4 26.87

WWD-MA  8Gubbins, Aiden5 29.67

PACS-MA  8Detar, Ben6 30.50

WWD-MA  6Troop, Cayden7 31.17

ACL-MA  7Fox, Owen8 34.83

ACL-MA  8Aurentz, Aydin9 36.80

MDT  7Moir, Dane10 38.59

MJ  8Stoeffler, Lincoln11 39.81

MJ  7Mullen, Eoin12 43.35

MDT  7Trask, Josiah13 45.42

WWD-MA  7Brehm, Jake14 45.85

MDT  6Muller, Patrick15 50.34

WWD-MA  6Houp, Nolan16 52.70

PACS-MA  6Detar, Leo17 1:05.78

WWD-MA  4Mayhue, Jack18 1:13.09

MDT  8Kryscio, Jace--- SCR

 
#21  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWD-MA 10Dougherty, Hailey1 42.95

HST 10Wallace, Layla2 45.45

HST 10Pegher, Mia3 45.50

MDT 10Artell, Eliza4 46.73

DAU-ZZ  8Rogers, Sierra5 49.11

FSC-MA 10Haugh, Ella A6 50.02

WWD-MA  9Williams, Noa7 52.08

WWD-MA  9Kuntz, Audra8 52.88

WWD-MA  9Kapcsos, Olivia9 52.94

WWD-MA  9Troop, Caleigh10 54.98

HST 10Markowitz, Lila11 56.85

WWD-MA 10Shull, Daytona12 58.19

FSC-MA 10Kipp, Mariah M13 58.48

ACL-MA  9Hafey, f A14 59.71

WWD-MA 10Grosh, Avery15 1:01.03

HST 10Kline, Olivia-Grace16 1:02.00

DC 10Krupski, Mik J17 1:02.47

WWD-MA  9Stricker, Caroline18 1:04.53

HEA  9Chardo, Sophie B19 1:06.36

WWD-MA  9Barker, Emmalyn20 1:23.94

HST  9Wohlfarth, Kara21 1:24.93

MJ 10Stoeffler, Caitlin22 1:29.86

FSC-MA 10Cram, Alexis N--- DQ

MDT 10Kryscio, Leah--- SCR

 
#22  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 10Shyk, Ian C1 44.19

MDT 10Hughes, Murphy2 44.54

DAU-ZZ 10Slover, Jude3 44.96

DAU-ZZ 10Roe, Ethan4 45.87

MJ  9Houck, Colton5 46.19

ACL-MA 10Fox, Wyatt6 50.73

WWD-MA 10Henry, Landon7 57.67

FSC-MA  9Durning, Michael8 59.12

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T9 1:00.50

WWD-MA 10Kerin, Matt J10 1:00.61

MDT  9Trask, Elijah11 1:05.22

WWD-MA 10Datorre, RJ12 1:07.40

DAU-ZZ  9Savage, Eoghan13 1:08.23

DC  9Kelly, Holden J14 1:15.60

WWD-MA  9Mott, James15 1:19.45

PSC 10Roth, Dante16 1:45.69

WWD-MA  9Herres, Benjamin--- DQ

FSC-MA  9Muraira, Shawn--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 11Kieffer, Ashley1 36.64

WWD-MA 12Wilkinson, Kylie2 40.73

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J3 40.75

HEA 12Yohe, Ava E4 40.83

DAU-ZZ 12Thrush, Hanna5 41.36

FSC-MA 12Binkley, Alexis M6 41.38

DAU-ZZ 12Roe, Kirra7 42.69

HEA 11Sweeney, Coryn E8 42.80

WWD-MA 11Cronin, Tessa9 43.25

DC 12Swartz, Cassidy R10 43.41

MJ 11Houck, Addison11 45.05

WWD-MA 12Kerin, Elizabeth H12 45.14

DAU-ZZ 12Tobias, Mya13 45.15

HEA 12Bogdan, Sarah L14 45.28

ACL-MA 11Rosenberg, Grace15 45.64

WWD-MA 12Wivell, Jillian16 45.68

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tess M17 46.16

WWD-MA 12Hein, Kendall18 46.53

DAU-ZZ 11Savage, Ava19 48.72

HST 11Theuret, Hannah20 48.74

ACL-MA 11Osevala, Elle V21 50.74

MDT 11Clark, Jordyn22 51.96

HEA 12Chardo, Catie G23 55.96

WWD-MA 11Yohn, Rachel24 56.16

WWD-MA 12Ziegler, Alyssa25 56.94

FSC-MA 11Durning, Anna26 59.42

MDT 12Muller, Bridget27 1:07.28

DAU-ZZ 11Clark, Danica28 1:21.31

WWD-MA 11Hollinger, Anna--- DQ

ACL-MA 11Haley, Mary--- SCR

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C1 37.76

HEA 12Gibbons, Nathaniel J2 38.00

ACL-MA 12Meade, Aiden3 38.17

DAU-ZZ 12Miller, Bryce4 38.41

FSC-MA 12Kline, Daniel I5 38.55

MTV 12Bretz, Nathan A6 42.56

WWD-MA 11Nolen, Trevor J7 43.52

CSC 11Easteadt, Nate8 45.13

WWD-MA 12Best, Hayden9 52.85

MTV 12Reynolds, Gavin J10 57.07

WWD-MA 11Henry, Tyler11 58.74

WWD-MA 12Gochenaur, Brennan S12 58.76

WWD-MA 11MacDerment, Abraham13 1:01.48

WWD-MA 12Barker, Aiden14 1:07.50

HST 11Wohlfarth, Nikolas15 1:13.96

MDT 11Muller, Shawn16 1:14.75

FSC-MA 11Howard, Spencer--- SCR

 
#25  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACL-MA 14Cheslock, Olivia1 32.85

DAU-ZZ 14Updegrave, Sydney2 34.46
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(#25  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back)

FSC-MA 14Meyer, Madelyn O3 34.99

WWD-MA 14Handshew, Megan4 35.65

FSC-MA 14Hoerner, Madison A5 36.49

DAU-ZZ 14Thrush, Makenna6 36.95

PACS-MA 14Marvel, Kate E7 37.66

DC 14Rutkowski, Lilly G8 37.87

DAU-ZZ 13Rothermel, Tatum9 37.92

ACL-MA 14Meade, Lucy10 40.01

MJ 13Houck, Sierra11 40.32

WWD-MA 14Nolen, Rachel A12 41.80

HST 14Cruzan, Sienna13 43.76

FSC-MA 13Durning, Sarah14 48.44

HST 14Rhine, Faith15 53.78

WWD-MA 13Horst, Carissa16 59.73

 
#26  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 13Guckavan, Gavin M1 32.56

WWD-MA 14Runnels, Riley J2 32.68

WWD-MA 14Donahue, Andrew3 35.74

HST 13Griffith, Charlie4 36.14

ACL-MA 13Hain, Braden5 36.73

WWD-MA 14Rutherford, Nevin6 37.08

WWD-MA 14Hall, Ethan7 38.71

WWD-MA 14Clouser, Joshua8 39.25

WWD-MA 13Bell, Tyler9 39.56

WWD-MA 14Rudy, Jake W10 41.48

WWD-MA 14Lopez, Alexander11 48.78

 
#27  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 18Kline, Vyktoria N1 30.98

MJ 17Park, Jenna2 33.63

MJ 15Walsh, Gabrielle3 33.93

WWD-MA 17Rachael, Oliviah4 35.61

PACS-MA 17Trostle, Shealyn R5 35.73

ACL-MA 16Mowery, Katherine6 35.84

WWD-MA 15Heisey, Brooke7 37.16

WWD-MA 16Donahue, Camille8 37.46

DAU-ZZ 18Heck, Ashley9 37.69

HST 15LaDuke, McKenna10 37.93

WWD-MA 16Handshew, Rachel11 38.02

HEA 17Posavec, Katie I12 38.13

FSC-MA 16Gingrich, Madeline G13 39.32

WWD-MA 17Alspaugh, Abigail14 40.10

HST 15Rhoads, Lexis15 41.25

ACL-MA 16Meade, Caitlyn16 41.62

FSC-MA 16Durning, Emma N17 43.41

PSC 15Knoll, Gabby18 48.67

WWD-MA 32Wetzler, Amanda--- X34.01

ACL-MA 19Welch, Katelyn--- X36.04

WWD-MA 17Neuman, Allie--- X38.70

ACL-MA 26Hain-Shipkowski, Alicia--- X40.34

 
#28  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 17Schiavone, Michael1 29.00

WWD-MA 18Wilkinson, Tyler2 29.69

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew3 30.56

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Ben4 31.13

HEA 17Burger, Alec M5 31.31

PACS-MA 16Leach, Daniel J6 32.07

ACL-MA 18Mosby, Nicholas D7 32.91

DC 16Keyes, Hunter H8 33.01

FSC-MA 15Kline, Nathan J9 33.11

WWD-MA 17Young, Andrew10 33.56

MTV 16Wills, Cody J11 33.71

HEA 17Bloom, Christopher S12 33.98

ACL-MA 15Hain, Donovan13 36.74

WWD-MA 15Readinger, Reece14 37.03

PSC 17Merlo, Chris the Man15 38.82

PSC 15Pender, Ethan16 42.46

HEA 20Bloom, Nicholas P--- X29.46

DAU-ZZ 19Wisor, Joshua--- X31.64

MTV 21Davis, Owen G--- X33.81

DC 18Key, Jonah--- SCR

DC 54Lauver, Doug--- SCR

FSC-MA 17Burrows, Josh J--- SCR

 
#29  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 10Updegrave, Laney1 1:15.84

HEA 10Gibbons, Mara C2 1:17.29

ACL-MA 10Dunsworth, Kenadie3 1:26.28

FSC-MA 10Light, KatyAnne M4 1:28.37

HST 10Wallace, Layla5 1:30.96

HEA 10Monahan, Riley J6 1:31.34

HST 10Pegher, Mia7 1:31.55

WWD-MA  9Readinger, Mallory8 1:37.16

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R9 1:38.47

DC 10Krupski, Mik J10 1:45.38

WWD-MA 10Fuddy, Susanna11 1:53.14

MDT 10White, Lillyanna12 1:58.71

MDT 10Artell, Eliza--- DQ

 
#30  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 10Dempsey, Bobby A1 1:13.40

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U2 1:13.77

FSC-MA 10Newton, Christian J3 1:15.96

FSC-MA  9Hidalgo, Jomar C4 1:17.43

MDT 10Hughes, Murphy5 1:25.03

DAU-ZZ 10Roe, Ethan6 1:26.78

WWD-MA 10Gilmore, Reid K7 1:29.93

MJ 10Dohl, Todjr8 1:39.38

HEA 10Sowers, Ryan A9 1:41.74

WWD-MA  9Spayd, Luka E10 1:49.57

WWD-MA  9Good, Owen11 1:52.97

PSC  9Shank, Mikal12 1:57.29

WWD-MA 10Kerin, Matt J13 1:58.47

WWD-MA 10Hughes, Jackson14 1:59.50

MDT  9Trask, Elijah15 2:00.72

WWD-MA  9Herres, Benjamin16 2:10.87

FSC-MA  9Durning, Michael17 2:11.76

PSC 10Roth, Dante18 2:52.89

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A1 1:08.66

DSC 11Navarro, Isabella2 1:08.76

WWD-MA 12Wilkinson, Kylie3 1:16.05

HEA 12Yohe, Ava E4 1:16.99

ACL-MA 12Mitchell, Noryan5 1:17.20

DAU-ZZ 12Thrush, Hanna6 1:18.36

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J7 1:18.59

HEA 12Smith, Tatum M8 1:21.82

WWD-MA 11Hall, Stephanie9 1:23.21

WWD-MA 11Spayd, Josie J10 1:26.85

ACL-MA 11Fox, Heidi11 1:33.30

DAU-ZZ 12Tobias, Mya12 1:33.52

WWD-MA 11Stricker, Ella13 1:36.27

HST 11Theuret, Hannah14 1:37.81

WWD-MA 12Ziegler, Alyssa15 1:47.43

MDT 12Muller, Bridget16 2:00.35

DSC 11Wilkinson, Isabella--- SCR

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA 12Dempsey, Luke A1 1:06.94

WWD-MA 11Rachael, Everett2 1:08.63

HEA 12Gibbons, Nathaniel J3 1:11.24

WWD-MA 12Newsome, Braden4 1:18.19

ACL-MA 11Sheetz, Gavin5 1:25.84

MTV 12Reynolds, Gavin J6 1:29.79

MDT 11Artell, Tillman--- SCR

 
#33  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 13McKim, Paige E1 1:06.48

DAU-ZZ 14Thrush, Makenna2 1:09.40

FSC-MA 14Vila, Elizabeth3 1:09.81

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L4 1:10.50

WWD-MA 13Steffie, Caitlin5 1:31.22

WWD-MA 13Horst, Carissa6 1:41.05

MJ 14Watson, Madison--- SCR

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 13Hidalgo, Carlos M1 1:00.42

DC 14Singley, Michael2 1:03.33

DC 14Miller, Brady3 1:03.57

WWD-MA 14Runnels, Riley J4 1:03.83

DC 13Keyes, Jake D5 1:08.58

WWD-MA 14Gensemer, Owen6 1:11.89

WWD-MA 13Mikula, Caz J7 1:14.39

WWD-MA 14Rudy, Jake W8 1:18.86

WWD-MA 13Bell, Tyler9 1:19.30

WWD-MA 13Cronin, Ethan S10 1:26.25

HEA 13Storry, Carter J11 1:26.33

WWD-MA 13Dougherty, Billy12 1:55.91
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#35  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 17Park, Jenna1 1:03.82

ACL-MA 16Anderson, Brookelle2 1:05.11

FSC-MA 15Ortiz, Madison J3 1:06.51

MJ 15Walsh, Gabrielle4 1:08.55

HEA 15Corbett, Delia R5 1:10.15

WWD-MA 16Donahue, Camille6 1:10.89

WWD-MA 16Handshew, Rachel7 1:11.11

HST 15LaDuke, McKenna8 1:11.17

WWD-MA 15Kriner, Emmy9 1:11.22

HST 16Rhine, Larae10 1:12.25

WWD-MA 17Kraskewicz, Erin11 1:12.29

DAU-ZZ 16Heck, Taylor12 1:12.34

DAU-ZZ 18Heck, Ashley13 1:12.88

MJ 18Wheeler, Grace14 1:13.52

FSC-MA 15Bildheiser, Mackenzie L15 1:13.86

WWD-MA 15Heisey, Brooke16 1:15.37

WWD-MA 17Alspaugh, Abigail17 1:18.11

WWD-MA 16Duncan, Catherine18 1:20.54

WWD-MA 17Louie, Emily19 1:21.99

ACL-MA 19Welch, Katelyn--- X1:08.47

 
#36  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 16Houck, Jacob1 55.44

WWD-MA 18Mueser, Daniel2 56.26

WWD-MA 18Wilkinson, Tyler3 57.20

FSC-MA 17Deiderick, Gabe C4 57.56

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Ben5 57.82

MJ 17Schiavone, Michael6 58.85

ACL-MA 18Mosby, Nicholas D7 1:00.75

MTV 16Wills, Cody J8 1:02.88

WWD-MA 16Wilkinson, Aedan9 1:03.22

WWD-MA 17Readinger, Stuart10 1:04.14

CSC 15Easteadt, Drew11 1:07.19

WWD-MA 17Steffie, Colin12 1:52.37

WWD-MA 39Peters, Joshua--- X1:01.68

MTV 21Davis, Owen G--- X1:02.65

ACL-MA 34Greene, Isaac--- X1:03.00

ACL-MA 21Lloyd, Ian--- X1:06.14

PSC 37King, Jeremy--- X1:36.78

DC 18Key, Jonah--- SCR

 
#37  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka1 22.77

DSC  8Navarro, Leah2 25.64

WWD-MA  8Shubert, Mackenzie3 25.70

ACL-MA  8Gibble, Stella4 26.47

WWD-MA  7Cronin, Jordyn C5 26.99

PACS-MA  8Grissinger, Bailey P6 28.45

FSC-MA  7Shuman, Brooke7 29.24

DSC  8Hill, Zoe8 29.90

MDT  8Hughes, Shaeleigh9 32.57

ACL-MA  8Rosenberg, Annika10 32.74

PACS-MA  8Kreitzer, Caroline G11 33.82

WWD-MA  8Kuntz, Evelyn12 34.68

WWD-MA  8Shull, Sonoma13 36.97

WWD-MA  8Henry, Julia14 38.06

HEA  7Bowden, Claire P15 40.47

WWD-MA  8Shebelsky, Bryn16 42.11

ACL-MA  6Fox, Natalie17 43.41

PACS-MA  5Lantz, Savannah C18 45.92

WWD-MA  8Hall, Valerie19 48.11

WWD-MA  7Fuddy, Elise20 50.71

ACL-MA  7Aurentz, Adysin--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Myers, Malina--- DQ

WWD-MA  7Peters, Renee--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Herres, Ella--- DQ

WWD-MA  7Stricker, Juliet--- DQ

WWD-MA  7Mott, Kassidee--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Gilmore, Audra--- DQ

HEA  7Sowers, Lexie R--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Good, Lauren--- DQ

FSC-MA  7Helwig, Chloe E--- DQ

 
#38  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA  8Soltanov, Yaroslav1 22.94

HEA  8Shaffer, Colin J2 25.53

HEA  8Micklewright, Colin S3 27.41

DC  8Sobin, Max K4 30.67

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Ethan5 30.75

PACS-MA  8Detar, Ben6 31.18

ACL-MA  8Aurentz, Aydin7 31.35

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Chase8 31.39

MDT  8Urbanavage, Grant9 31.68

WWD-MA  8Newsome, Barrett10 32.44

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B11 39.00

PACS-MA  6Detar, Leo12 49.78

ACL-MA  7Fox, Owen--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Houp, Nolan--- DQ

WWD-MA  6Datorre, Christian--- DQ

MDT  7Trask, Josiah--- DQ

MDT  7Moir, Dane--- DQ

WWD-MA  8Gubbins, Aiden--- DQ

 
#39  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HST 10Rhine, Elizabeth1 44.41

MJ 10Ashley, Sarah2 49.72

MTV 10Bretz, Sarah A3 50.22

FSC-MA 10Light, KatyAnne M4 50.80

HEA 10Gibbons, Mara C5 51.03

WWD-MA  9Readinger, Mallory6 53.94

FSC-MA 10Whalen, Ella L7 54.68

WWD-MA  9Kapcsos, Olivia8 55.85

FSC-MA 10Kipp, Mariah M9 56.80

WWD-MA 10Sirinides, Josephine10 57.14

HEA 10Monahan, Riley J11 58.49

PACS-MA  9Mickalonis, Sarah A12 58.98

PSC 10Fazzalori, Madison13 1:04.25

DC 10Krupski, Mik J14 1:05.66

HST 10Markowitz, Lila15 1:06.00

PACS-MA  9Sattele, Gabriella R16 1:08.68

WWD-MA 10Fuddy, Susanna17 1:10.15

MJ 10Stoeffler, Caitlin18 1:35.35

WWD-MA  9Stricker, Caroline--- DQ

HEA  9Chardo, Sophie B--- DQ

WWD-MA 10Shubert, Derian--- DQ

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 10Newton, Christian J1 43.96

WWD-MA 10Conway, Logan2 48.91

DAU-ZZ 10Roe, Ethan3 49.17

ACL-MA 10Cheslock, Collin4 51.51

WWD-MA 10Henry, Landon5 53.30

MJ 10Dohl, Todjr6 54.63

WWD-MA  9Mikula, Felix7 55.19

ACL-MA 10Fox, Wyatt8 55.90

HEA 10Shyk, Ian C9 56.53

WWD-MA  9Myers, Benji10 58.43

PSC  9Shank, Mikal11 58.44

DAU-ZZ  9Savage, Eoghan12 58.49

HEA 10Bowden, Lane K13 1:00.56

WWD-MA  9Spayd, Luka E14 1:01.26

WWD-MA 10Datorre, RJ15 1:03.66

WWD-MA  9Good, Owen16 1:04.52

DC  9Kelly, Holden J17 1:08.67

HEA 10Sowers, Ryan A18 1:09.52

WWD-MA  9Mott, James19 1:38.59

FSC-MA  9Muraira, Shawn--- DQ

MJ 10Mullen, Dean--- DQ

MDT  9Moir, Joseph--- DQ

WWD-MA 10Hughes, Jackson--- DQ

 
#41  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWD-MA 11Conway, Morgan1 38.70

HEA 12Edwards, Kendra A2 39.68

FSC-MA 12Smith, Brie S3 41.10

PACS-MA 12Leach, Tess M4 45.70

PACS-MA 11Kreitzer, Elena J5 47.06

MJ 11Houck, Addison6 47.26

ACL-MA 11Fox, Heidi7 47.73

PACS-MA 12Sholly, Addisan E8 48.11

WWD-MA 11Spayd, Josie J9 48.63

WWD-MA 12Rudy, Morgan R10 48.75

HEA 12Bogdan, Sarah L11 49.05

DAU-ZZ 11Savage, Ava12 49.65

WWD-MA 11Garber, Julia13 49.84

WWD-MA 12Hein, Kendall14 50.48

DAU-ZZ 12Roe, Kirra15 51.24

DC 12Singley, Rachel M16 51.79

ACL-MA 11Rosenberg, Grace17 52.44

WWD-MA 11Cronin, Tessa18 52.49

WWD-MA 12Gensemer, Jillian19 53.81

WWD-MA 11Hynum, Allie J20 54.99

MTV 11Reynolds, Katie L21 55.10

WWD-MA 12Wivell, Jillian22 55.28

WWD-MA 11Stricker, Ella23 59.37
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Results - Heat Times
(#41  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast)

WWD-MA 12Datorre, Catherine24 1:05.87

WWD-MA 11Yohn, Rachel--- DQ

MDT 11Clark, Jordyn--- DQ

DAU-ZZ 11Clark, Danica--- DQ

DC 11Kotzmoyer, Kayla--- SCR

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWD-MA 11Nolen, Trevor J1 42.87

PACS-MA 11Verma, Ricky2 43.50

FSC-MA 12Kline, Daniel I3 45.96

MTV 12Bretz, Nathan A4 48.34

WWD-MA 11Mikula, Max5 48.54

WWD-MA 11MacDerment, Abraham6 52.12

ACL-MA 11Sheetz, Gavin7 54.83

CSC 11Easteadt, Nate8 55.85

WWD-MA 12Best, Hayden9 57.81

WWD-MA 11Henry, Tyler10 57.85

MDT 11Muller, Shawn11 1:14.47

 
#43  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAU-ZZ 13Rothermel, Tatum1 39.48

ACL-MA 13Rosenberg, Sophia2 39.49

WWD-MA 14Kapcsos, Sierra3 40.31

DAU-ZZ 14Heck, Paige4 41.63

MJ 13Houck, Sierra5 41.84

PSC 14Weiser, Morgan6 41.90

WWD-MA 13Conway, Madison7 42.28

FSC-MA 14Hoerner, Madison A8 42.31

DAU-ZZ 14Sponsler, Teah9 43.38

WWD-MA 14Handshew, Megan10 43.73

WWD-MA 14Nolen, Rachel A11 45.12

HST 14Cruzan, Sienna12 49.43

MDT 13Hughes, Julia13 51.13

FSC-MA 13Durning, Sarah14 55.81

 
#44  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 14Smith, Logan W1 32.36

PACS-MA 14Durand, Connor2 32.40

MJ 14Liebried, Grant3 35.07

DC 14Singley, Michael4 36.30

FSC-MA 13Guckavan, Gavin M5 39.05

ACL-MA 14Sheetz, Owen6 39.80

HEA 13Jordan, Vincent R7 41.17

WWD-MA 13Batche, Daltin8 42.10

WWD-MA 14Gensemer, Owen9 43.61

HEA 13Storry, Carter J10 44.40

WWD-MA 13Quinn, Brodan11 44.75

WWD-MA 14Clouser, Joshua12 45.70

WWD-MA 13Yohn, Nathan13 47.18

HST 13Griffith, Charlie14 48.34

WWD-MA 13Cronin, Ethan S15 53.93

WWD-MA 13Dougherty, Billy16 1:10.90

 
#45  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 15Park, Jordynn1 34.69

FSC-MA 17Weik, Krysta M2 36.55

FSC-MA 15Ortiz, Madison J3 38.26

HEA 16Cherry, Madeline R*4 39.60

MJ 15Wheeler, Julianne*4 39.60

MJ 16Fink, Alexis6 39.66

FSC-MA 18Vila, Camryn M7 39.97

HEA 17Posavec, Katie I8 40.63

FSC-MA 16Gingrich, Madeline G9 41.25

DAU-ZZ 16Heck, Taylor10 43.89

MJ 20Stoner, Samantha--- X37.28

WWD-MA 20Licata, Gabriella--- X40.14

ACL-MA 27Gardner, Mary--- X41.85

HEA 19Taylor, Alexa M--- X45.29

WWD-MA 17Kraskewicz, Erin--- DQ

 
#46  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DC 16Keyes, Hunter H1 33.41

ACL-MA 17Hain, Cameron2 35.10

WWD-MA 15Azzalina, Sam3 35.50

WWD-MA 16Wilkinson, Aedan4 36.31

HST 17LaDuke, Reese5 36.44

WWD-MA 18Cavender, Jake6 37.04

WWD-MA 17Readinger, Stuart7 37.81

PSC 15Pender, Ethan8 40.47

WWD-MA 15Readinger, Reece9 41.46

ACL-MA 29Fox, Mark--- X35.62

WWD-MA 27Houck, Chad--- X37.09

HEA 39Spitzer, Justin--- X37.21

WWD-MA 28Sherk, Gio--- X37.57

ACL-MA 29Rosenberg, Dan--- X55.44

WWD-MA 40Conway, Steve--- SCR

FSC-MA 17Burrows, Josh J--- SCR

 
#47  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Verma, Anushka1 20.98

WWD-MA  8Dougherty, Sarah2 21.17

DSC  8Navarro, Leah3 21.71

DAU-ZZ  8Slover, Eleanor4 22.21

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Ava R5 23.37

ACL-MA  8Gibble, Stella6 25.18

WWD-MA  8Shubert, Mackenzie7 25.64

FSC-MA  7Shuman, Brooke8 25.93

DSC  8Hill, Zoe9 28.29

WWD-MA  7Fuddy, Elise10 32.69

WWD-MA  8Kuntz, Evelyn11 44.55

WWD-MA  8Brehm, Eleni--- DQ

 
#48  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HEA  8Micklewright, Colin S1 30.29

MDT  8Urbanavage, Grant2 30.99

DC  8Sobin, Max K3 31.00

PACS-MA  8Klucinec, Gavin B4 33.12

ACL-MA  7Demchak, Ethan5 46.49

MDT  7Moir, Dane6 49.97

WWD-MA  6Troop, Cayden7 56.92

WWD-MA  7Brehm, Jake--- DQ

 
#49  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWD-MA 10Dougherty, Hailey1 43.25

FSC-MA 10Light, KatyAnne M2 46.27

FSC-MA 10Haugh, Ella A3 49.86

ACL-MA 10Dunsworth, Kenadie4 51.15

PACS-MA  9Brower, Eleanor R5 51.27

WWD-MA  9Troop, Caleigh6 52.17

WWD-MA  9Kuntz, Audra7 52.51

WWD-MA  9Kapcsos, Olivia8 53.95

MDT 10White, Lillyanna9 56.06

 
#50  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA  9Hidalgo, Jomar C1 36.42

PACS-MA 10Lantz, Jacob U2 36.95

HEA  9Edwards, Seth T3 45.14

PACS-MA  9Teets, Braedan J4 56.55

MDT  9Moir, Joseph5 1:14.19

PACS-MA 10Klucinec, Connor T--- DQ

 
#51  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 12Lantz, Morgan A1 34.29

DSC 11Navarro, Isabella2 35.20

FSC-MA 12Smith, Brie S3 35.82

FSC-MA 11Hidalgo, Carla J4 36.16

DC 12Singley, Rachel M5 39.30

WWD-MA 12Wilkinson, Kylie6 39.38

HEA 12Yohe, Ava E7 39.46

HEA 11Sweeney, Coryn E8 39.51

HEA 12Smith, Tatum M9 40.00

DC 12Swartz, Cassidy R10 41.66

FSC-MA 12Binkley, Alexis M11 41.85

ACL-MA 12Mitchell, Noryan12 42.10

MTV 11Reynolds, Katie L13 47.96

DC 11Kotzmoyer, Kayla--- SCR

FSC-MA 12Meily, Jade A--- SCR

 
#52  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACL-MA 12Cheslock, Carter J1 34.46

PACS-MA 12Teets, Grayson C2 34.60

WWD-MA 11Nolen, Trevor J3 42.00

ACL-MA 11Sheetz, Gavin4 55.04

HEA 11Corbett, Mitchell J5 55.63

HEA 11Knauss, Hunter W6 1:03.98

 
#53  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-MA 13McKim, Paige E1 34.36

FSC-MA 14Meyer, Madelyn O2 35.18

DAU-ZZ 14Sponsler, Teah3 36.05

WWD-MA 14Kapcsos, Sierra4 36.35
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Willowood Invitational - 2018

Results - Heat Times
(#53  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly)

PACS-MA 14Teets, Kendall L5 36.43

DAU-ZZ 14Thrush, Makenna6 36.86

FSC-MA 14Vila, Elizabeth7 37.20

DAU-ZZ 14Heck, Paige8 37.66

PACS-MA 14Marvel, Kate E9 38.06

WWD-MA 14Wohlbowne, Maria10 44.50

MDT 13Hughes, Julia11 46.56

MJ 14Watson, Madison--- SCR

 
#54  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 14Durand, Connor1 29.03

FSC-MA 14Smith, Logan W2 29.25

FSC-MA 13Hidalgo, Carlos M3 29.60

ACL-MA 14Sheetz, Owen4 37.74

HEA 13Jordan, Vincent R5 38.71

ACL-MA 13Hain, Braden6 39.15

WWD-MA 14Rutherford, Nevin7 39.16

 
#55  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 15Park, Jordynn1 29.50

FSC-MA 18Kline, Vyktoria N2 30.97

ACL-MA 16Anderson, Brookelle3 31.95

FSC-MA 16Talys, Gabrielle L4 33.00

FSC-MA 18Vila, Camryn M5 33.91

HEA 16Cherry, Madeline R6 35.05

MJ 16Fink, Alexis7 35.44

HEA 15Corbett, Delia R*8 36.17

ACL-MA 16Mowery, Katherine*8 36.17

FSC-MA 15Haugh, Kennedy L10 36.35

WWD-MA 15Kriner, Emmy11 36.54

HST 15LaDuke, McKenna12 37.70

MJ 18Wheeler, Grace13 43.25

WWD-MA 17Louie, Emily14 44.07

WWD-MA 15Ebersole, Chloe15 46.44

MJ 20Stoner, Samantha--- X32.07

HEA 19Taylor, Alexa M--- X39.10

WWD-MA 17Rachael, Oliviah--- DQ

 
#56  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MJ 16Houck, Jacob1 26.80

WWD-MA 18Mueser, Daniel2 27.25

PACS-MA 16Mintonye, Andrew3 28.66

FSC-MA 17Deiderick, Gabe C4 29.16

HEA 17Burger, Alec M5 29.42

PACS-MA 16Leach, Daniel J6 29.78

PACS-MA 15Klucinec, Jake S7 30.53

ACL-MA 17Hain, Cameron8 30.74

FSC-MA 15Kline, Nathan J9 32.43

ACL-MA 16Mitchell, Syryth10 32.81

HST 17LaDuke, Reese11 33.86

ACL-MA 15Hain, Donovan12 34.80

FSC-MA 20Loehr, AJ J--- X28.27

DAU-ZZ 19Wisor, Joshua--- X29.25

HEA 40Sweeney, Eric--- X29.73

WWD-MA 28McElheny, Zach--- X30.75

ACL-MA 34Greene, Isaac--- X31.56

MDT 21Hughes, Tyler--- X32.34

DC 18Key, Jonah--- SCR

FSC-MA 17Burrows, Josh J--- SCR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 56

1. Willowood Swim Team 1058

2. Falcon Swim Club/Lebanon YMCA 839

3. Heatherfield Hurricanes 558

4. Palmyra Aquatic Club 556

5. Annville-Cleona Otters 553.5

6. Dauphin Swim Team 431

7. Mount Joy Lions Swim Team 369.5

8. Devon Crest Swim Team 235

9. Hummelstown Swim Team 153

10. Middletown Dolphins Swim Team 109

11. Dallastown Swim Club 94

12. Mountain View Swim Team 68

13. Piranha Swim Club 23

14. Carlisle Swim Club 15


